STRUCTURETM Ordering Guide
ST
R
EN
G
T
H
�WORLD HEADQUARTERS

Rear
Option
STRUCTURETM Ordering Guide
ST
R
EN
G
T
H
�WORLD HEADQUARTERS
10 Trotter Drive  ·  Medway  ·  MA 02053 USA
T + 1.508.533.4300  ·  F + 1.508.533.5500
cybexintl.com
CYBEX INTERNATIONAL, INC.
Queen Adelaide  ·  Ely
Cambridgeshire  ·  CB7 4UB  ·  UK
T + 44.1353.666.017  ·  F + 44.1353.666.018
©2016 Cybex is a registered trademark of Cybex International, Inc., a subsidiary of Brunswick Corporation.
Specifications subject to change. Actual color may differ from samples shown.
Rack Connectors
RACK CONNECTOR X-MEMBERS RACK CONNECTOR STORAGE MEMBERS
72" Monkey Bar
ST-XM72MB
72” 2 Pipe Storage Member
ST-XM722P
72” Straight Bar
ST-XM72SB
72” Square
ST-XM72SQ
72” Dumbbell Tray Storage Member
ST-XM72DBT
72” Thick/Skinny
ST-XM72TS
72” Offset Bar
ST-XM72OB
72” Kettlebell Tray Storage Member
ST-XM72KBT
STRUCTURETM Ordering Guide
ST
R
EN
G
T
H
�WORLD HEADQUARTERS
10 Trotter Drive  ·  Medway  ·  MA 02053 USA
T + 1.508.533.4300  ·  F + 1.508.533.5500
cybexintl.com
CYBEX INTERNATIONAL, INC.
Queen Adelaide  ·  Ely
Cambridgeshire  ·  CB7 4UB  ·  UK
T + 44.1353.666.017  ·  F + 44.1353.666.018
©2016 Cybex is a registered trademark of Cybex International, Inc., a subsidiary of Brunswick Corporation.
Specifications subject to change. Actual color may differ from samples shown.
Attachments
ATTACHMENTS
42" Wing
ST-WING42
Requires rack to bolt to floor
3" Ball Grip
ST-BG3
Pair. For use with Square X-Member
Power Pivot
ST-PP
Bumper Plate Divider
ST-BPD
Pair. Use on 2-Pipe Storage Members
Rack Bumper Plate Storage
ST-RBPS
Includes additional pair of storage
weight horns
Neutral Grip Handles
ST-NG
Pair. For use with Square X-Member
Band Pegs
ST-BP
Pair
Power Rack Bar Support
ST-PRBS
Pair
Dip Handle
ST-DIP
Arc Bar
ST-ARC
For use with Square X-Members
Power Rack Flexible Bar Catches
ST-PRFBC
Pair. Use for Power Rack only
Adjustable Bench
ST-MAB
STRUCTURETM Ordering Guide
ST
R
EN
G
T
H
�WORLD HEADQUARTERS
10 Trotter Drive  ·  Medway  ·  MA 02053 USA
T + 1.508.533.4300  ·  F + 1.508.533.5500
cybexintl.com
CYBEX INTERNATIONAL, INC.
Queen Adelaide  ·  Ely
Cambridgeshire  ·  CB7 4UB  ·  UK
T + 44.1353.666.017  ·  F + 44.1353.666.018
©2016 Cybex is a registered trademark of Cybex International, Inc., a subsidiary of Brunswick Corporation.
Specifications subject to change. Actual color may differ from samples shown.